K9_Q5519_05_0-A-001

AGROTRON L710 -> ZKDU0702W0LD10010
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.00.3 (1)
DEUTZ ENGINE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
- NOT FOR EUROPEAN MARKET [AGROTRON L710 -> ZKDU0702W0LD10010]

1 25009692 1 engine TCD 2013 L06 2V DCR
ON ORDERING PLEASE
ENGINE NO. REQUIRED

1/1



e

AGROTRON L710 -> ZKDU0702W0LD10010
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.0
FASTENINGS

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[AGROTRON L710 -=>ZKDU0702W0LD10010]

Engine serial number:

10853390 10853391 10870917 10875208 10875209 10877423 10878412 10904599 10922291 10930143 10930144
10935983 10957827 10963863 10963864 10969442 10998491 10998502 10998503 11001626 11001627 11001628
11001629 11001630 11001631 11001632 11001633 11001634 11001635 11001636 11001637 11001638 11001639
11001640 11001641 11001642 11001643 11001644 11001645 11001646 11001647 11001648 11001649 11001650
11001651 11001652 11001653 11001654 11001655 11001656 11001657 11001658 11001659 11001660 11001661
11001662 11001663 11001664 11001665 11001666 11001667 11001668 11002706 11002707 11002708 11002709
11002710 11002711 11002712 11002713 11002714 11002715 11002716 11002717 11002718 11002719 11002720
11002721 11002722 11002723 11002724 11002725 11002726 11002727 11002728 11002729 11002730 11002731
11002732 11002733 11002734 11002735 11005734 11005735 11005736 11005737 11005738 11005739 11005740
11005741 11005742 11005743 11005744 11005745 11005746 11005747 11005748 11005749 11005750 11005751
11005752 11005753 11007400 11007401 11007402 11007403 11007404 11007405 11007406 11007407 11007408
11007409 11009179 11009180 11009181 11009182 11009183 11009184 11009185 11009186 11009187 11009188
11009189 11009190 11009191 11009192 11009193 11009194 11009195 11009196 11009197 11009198 11009199
11009200 11009201 11009202 11009203 11009204 11009205 11009206 11009207 11009208

3 04910582 1 gasket
4 01143362 14 screw
5 Nm, 30 Nm consult workshop manual 5 Nm, 21 Nm
consult workshop manual
EN 1662 -F-M8X35-10.9-A4C
5 01181406 1 bushing
H 2341 -B11X8-FE/ZN12C*

1/1



AGROTRON L710 -> ZKDU0702W0LD10010
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.2
SERIE GUARNIZIONI

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[AGROTRON L710 -=>ZKDU0702W0LD10010]

Engine serial number:

10853390 10853391 10870917 10875208 10875209 10877423 10878412 10904599 10922291 10930143 10930144
10935983 10957827 10963863 10963864 10969442 10998491 10998502 10998503 11001626 11001627 11001628
11001629 11001630 11001631 11001632 11001633 11001634 11001635 11001636 11001637 11001638 11001639
11001640 11001641 11001642 11001643 11001644 11001645 11001646 11001647 11001648 11001649 11001650
11001651 11001652 11001653 11001654 11001655 11001656 11001657 11001658 11001659 11001660 11001661
11001662 11001663 11001664 11001665 11001666 11001667 11001668 11002706 11002707 11002708 11002709
11002710 11002711 11002712 11002713 11002714 11002715 11002716 11002717 11002718 11002719 11002720
11002721 11002722 11002723 11002724 11002725 11002726 11002727 11002728 11002729 11002730 11002731
11002732 11002733 11002734 11002735 11005734 11005735 11005736 11005737 11005738 11005739 11005740
11005741 11005742 11005743 11005744 11005745 11005746 11005747 11005748 11005749 11005750 11005751
11005752 11005753 11007400 11007401 11007402 11007403 11007404 11007405 11007406 11007407 11007408
11007409 11009179 11009180 11009181 11009182 11009183 11009184 11009185 11009186 11009187 11009188
11009189 11009190 11009191 11009192 11009193 11009194 11009195 11009196 11009197 11009198 11009199
11009200 11009201 11009202 11009203 11009204 11009205 11009206 11009207 11009208

1 02937629 1 gasket set

THE KIT DOES NOT CONTAIN ALL THE GASKETS:

SEE SM 0199-99-9449

1/1



[eoo]e

AGROTRON L710 -> ZKDU0702W0LD10010
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.4
CRANKCASE BREATHER

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[AGROTRON L710 -=>ZKDU0702W0LD10010]

Engine serial number:

10853390 10853391 10870917 10875208 10875209 10877423 10878412 10904599 10922291 10930143 10930144
10935983 10957827 10963863 10963864 10969442 10998491 10998502 10998503 11001626 11001627 11001628
11001629 11001630 11001631 11001632 11001633 11001634 11001635 11001636 11001637 11001638 11001639
11001640 11001641 11001642 11001643 11001644 11001645 11001646 11001647 11001648 11001649 11001650
11001651 11001652 11001653 11001654 11001655 11001656 11001657 11001658 11001659 11001660 11001661
11001662 11001663 11001664 11001665 11001666 11001667 11001668 11002706 11002707 11002708 11002709
11002710 11002711 11002712 11002713 11002714 11002715 11002716 11002717 11002718 11002719 11002720
11002721 11002722 11002723 11002724 11002725 11002726 11002727 11002728 11002729 11002730 11002731
11002732 11002733 11002734 11002735 11005734 11005735 11005736 11005737 11005738 11005739 11005740
11005741 11005742 11005743 11005744 11005745 11005746 11005747 11005748 11005749 11005750 11005751
11005752 11005753 11007400 11007401 11007402 11007403 11007404 11007405 11007406 11007407 11007408
11007409 11009179 11009180 11009181 11009182 11009183 11009184 11009185 11009186 11009187 11009188
11009189 11009190 11009191 11009192 11009193 11009194 11009195 11009196 11009197 11009198 11009199
11009200 11009201 11009202 11009203 11009204 11009205 11009206 11009207 11009208

5 04298547 1 rubber plug
6 04905110 1 breather

WITH POS.... (5)
7 01181432 2 screw m8x30

EN 1662 -F-M8X30-10.9-ZNAL-A

1/1



[eoo]e

AGROTRON L710 -> ZKDU0702W0LD10010
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.5
BLEEDING TUBE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[AGROTRON L710 -=>ZKDU0702W0LD10010]

Engine serial number:

10853390 10853391 10870917 10875208 10875209 10877423 10878412 10904599 10922291 10930143 10930144
10935983 10957827 10963863 10963864 10969442 10998491 10998502 10998503 11001626 11001627 11001628
11001629 11001630 11001631 11001632 11001633 11001634 11001635 11001636 11001637 11001638 11001639
11001640 11001641 11001642 11001643 11001644 11001645 11001646 11001647 11001648 11001649 11001650
11001651 11001652 11001653 11001654 11001655 11001656 11001657 11001658 11001659 11001660 11001661
11001662 11001663 11001664 11001665 11001666 11001667 11001668 11002706 11002707 11002708 11002709
11002710 11002711 11002712 11002713 11002714 11002715 11002716 11002717 11002718 11002719 11002720
11002721 11002722 11002723 11002724 11002725 11002726 11002727 11002728 11002729 11002730 11002731
11002732 11002733 11002734 11002735 11005734 11005735 11005736 11005737 11005738 11005739 11005740
11005741 11005742 11005743 11005744 11005745 11005746 11005747 11005748 11005749 11005750 11005751
11005752 11005753 11007400 11007401 11007402 11007403 11007404 11007405 11007406 11007407 11007408
11007409 11009179 11009180 11009181 11009182 11009183 11009184 11009185 11009186 11009187 11009188
11009189 11009190 11009191 11009192 11009193 11009194 11009195 11009196 11009197 11009198 11009199
11009200 11009201 11009202 11009203 11009204 11009205 11009206 11009207 11009208

1 01178750 1 clamp
DIN 3021 -A-29X15
2 04290751 1 tube
4 01173523 1 fascia
DIN 3016 -1-A1-25X20-W1-2
5 01181433 1 screw

EN 1662 -F-M&8X20-LG2,5-10.9-ZNAL-A

1/1



185

001

©

AGROTRON L710 -> ZKDU0702W0LD10010
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.6
CRANKCASE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[AGROTRON L710 -=>ZKDU0702W0LD10010]

Engine serial number:

10853390 10853391 10870917 10875208 10875209 10877423 10878412 10904599 10922291 10930143 10930144
10935983 10957827 10963863 10963864 10969442 10998491 10998502 10998503 11001626 11001627 11001628
11001629 11001630 11001631 11001632 11001633 11001634 11001635 11001636 11001637 11001638 11001639
11001640 11001641 11001642 11001643 11001644 11001645 11001646 11001647 11001648 11001649 11001650
11001651 11001652 11001653 11001654 11001655 11001656 11001657 11001658 11001659 11001660 11001661
11001662 11001663 11001664 11001665 11001666 11001667 11001668 11002706 11002707 11002708 11002709
11002710 11002711 11002712 11002713 11002714 11002715 11002716 11002717 11002718 11002719 11002720
11002721 11002722 11002723 11002724 11002725 11002726 11002727 11002728 11002729 11002730 11002731
11002732 11002733 11002734 11002735 11005734 11005735 11005736 11005737 11005738 11005739 11005740
11005741 11005742 11005743 11005744 11005745 11005746 11005747 11005748 11005749 11005750 11005751
11005752 11005753 11007400 11007401 11007402 11007403 11007404 11007405 11007406 11007407 11007408
11007409 11009179 11009180 11009181 11009182 11009183 11009184 11009185 11009186 11009187 11009188
11009189 11009190 11009191 11009192 11009193 11009194 11009195 11009196 11009197 11009198 11009199
11009200 11009201 11009202 11009203 11009204 11009205 11009206 11009207 11009208

1 04294187 1 crankcase
WITH POS.... 2-5,7,8,10-12,14,18-20
2 04251254 14 screw
3 04200078 14 bushing
4 01110423 1 SCrew
DIN 908 -M14X1,5-ST-ZNPHRF
5 01118693 3 gasket 14x20
DIN 7603 -A14X20-CU
7 01180906 1 SCrew
H 2812 -906-M22X1,5-ST-A4C-PRES0O
8 01182031 2 screw
H 2812 -906-M14X1,5-ST-A3C-LOCTITES06
10 04200021 6 bushing
11 04200022 1 bushing
12 01179635 10 plug
H 2860 -A45-ST-FE/ZNPHR
14 01100940 2 screw
DIN 7604 -AM14X1,5-ST-A4C
18 04226536 1 bottom
19 04253772 6 engine cylinder
WITH POS.... (20)
20 01181178 12 special oil seal
H 2927 -112X3,0-FPM-2-70
185 01016127 1 sealing compound ml. 50

H 0699 -DEUTZDW72-50ML



[eos]e

AGROTRON L710 -> ZKDU0702W0LD10010
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.7
ACCESSORIES

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[AGROTRON L710 -=>ZKDU0702W0LD10010]

Engine serial number:

10853390 10853391 10870917 10875208 10875209 10877423 10878412 10904599 10922291 10930143 10930144
10935983 10957827 10963863 10963864 10969442 10998491 10998502 10998503 11001626 11001627 11001628
11001629 11001630 11001631 11001632 11001633 11001634 11001635 11001636 11001637 11001638 11001639
11001640 11001641 11001642 11001643 11001644 11001645 11001646 11001647 11001648 11001649 11001650
11001651 11001652 11001653 11001654 11001655 11001656 11001657 11001658 11001659 11001660 11001661
11001662 11001663 11001664 11001665 11001666 11001667 11001668 11002706 11002707 11002708 11002709
11002710 11002711 11002712 11002713 11002714 11002715 11002716 11002717 11002718 11002719 11002720
11002721 11002722 11002723 11002724 11002725 11002726 11002727 11002728 11002729 11002730 11002731
11002732 11002733 11002734 11002735 11005734 11005735 11005736 11005737 11005738 11005739 11005740
11005741 11005742 11005743 11005744 11005745 11005746 11005747 11005748 11005749 11005750 11005751
11005752 11005753 11007400 11007401 11007402 11007403 11007404 11007405 11007406 11007407 11007408
11007409 11009179 11009180 11009181 11009182 11009183 11009184 11009185 11009186 11009187 11009188
11009189 11009190 11009191 11009192 11009193 11009194 11009195 11009196 11009197 11009198 11009199
11009200 11009201 11009202 11009203 11009204 11009205 11009206 11009207 11009208

3 04288659 support
4 01148261 screw

1SO 4017 -M16X40-10.9-ZNAL-A
5 01181400 washer

H 2308 -18X25X1,5-A4C

1/1



Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/deutz-fahr-agrotron-l710-tractor-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download-sn-zkdu0702w0ld10010-and-up/



